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Campus 

Heriot-Watt University Dubai Campus 

Dubai Knowledge Park 

Block 9

P.O. Box 38103 

Dubai, UAE 

Tel: +971 04 571 7000
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Finance 

Student Enquiries Dubai-Finance@hw.ac.uk 

Student Payments (Do-not-reply automated email) hwudpay@hw.ac.uk 

General Enquiries 

Human Resources hrdubai@hw.ac.uk 

Provost Office provostdubai@hw.ac.uk 

Visa dubaivisa@hw.ac.uk 

Information Services 

IT Help Desk 
DubaiISHelp@hw.ac.uk 

ISHelp@hw.ac.uk 

Library Help Desk 

Opening Hours 

Monday– Friday 9am – 10pm

Saturday- Sunday 9am – 5pm

DubaiLibHelp@hw.ac.uk 

+971 04 571 7000

Marketing, Recruitment, Admissions and Communications 

Communications hwud@hw.ac.uk 

Dubai Campus Enquiries dubaienquiries@hw.ac.uk 

DubaiLibHelp@hw.ac.uk 

+971 52 194 9157
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3 

Registry & Academic Support 

Careers DubaiCareers@hw.ac.uk 

Student Council Enquiries 

Student Council President Council.President@hw.ac.uk 

Student Council Academic council.academic@hw.ac.uk 

VP Community and Events council.events@hw.ac.uk 

VP Sports council.sports@hw.ac.uk 

VP Wellbeing 

https://www.hwudcouncil.com/ 

Academic Societies / Clubs 

Heriot-Watt Racing, Formula Student HWRacing.Dubai@hw.ac.uk 

Engineers for Life E4L@hw.ac.uk  

Psychology Society psych.society@hw.ac.uk 

School Enquiries 

MBA Enquiries EBS dubaimba@hw.ac.uk 

  Syed Uzair 

  Deep Allay 

Anaswara Pradeep

Deepangika Pillai

Student Council website

council.wellbeing@hw.ac.uk 
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